型        號
Model No
有效捲圓長度
Effective rolling
length
捲圓厚度
Rolling thickness
套管支撐座
Sleeve
supporting base
捲圓壓力
Rolling
pressure
入力電源
Input Power
驅動馬達
Driving motor
CMR-600 600mm SS41
0.3~2mm
SUS
0.3~2mm
無 (No)
油壓
Hydraulic
220V 3Ø AC motor
CMR-800 800mm 無 (No) 220V 3Ø AC motor
CMR-1000 1000mm 無 (No) 220V 3Ø AC motor
CMR-1300 1300mm 有 (Yes) 220V 3Ø AC motor
CMR-1600 1600mm 有 (Yes) 220V 3Ø AC motor
CMRT 訂製品 0.3~4mm 有 (Yes) 220V 3Ø AC motor
Hydraulic Rolling Machine
The machine adopts twin-shaft structure and works through hydraulic system can make workpiece be
stably formed. The driving wheel covered with rubber can lengthen the spindle’s life and protect workpiece